]

CIIMCOK OETAJIEM [JId "FLY WHEEL" BRP ENDURO 500 F

[[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/

TEJL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

Moto-All.ru

|PATENT PENDING |




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "FLY WHEEL" BRP ENDURO 500 F

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 420889160 Cpox mocTaBku oT 19 gHelt Magneto 12V/300W. Includes
items 1 thru 2
1 420889370 Cpoxk mocTaBku oT 19 gHel Fly wheel
. PLAQUE STATOR A*PLATE-
2 420889360 Cpok nocTaBKu 0T 25 gHel STATOR A
3 420927571 CpoK mOCTaBKY OT 25 mHEH RONDELLE 5,3 *WASHER-5,3
4 20013 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 gHet Spring washer
5 420840515 Cpok nocTaBKu 0T 25 gHel SCREW-ALLEN M5 X 18
6 420966548 Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 19 mHeit Pick up assy, reverse
7 420966546 Cpoxk nocTtaBku oT 19 gHen MaTyuk
8 420941925 CpoK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 gHel SCREW-TAPPING M5 X 16
9 420980486 CpOK TIOCTaBKY OT 25 gHe# POULIE EN V *PULLEY-V BELT
. POULIE DEMARRAG*SHEAVE-
10 420852414 Cpoxk nocTaBKu 0T 25 gHel ROPE (PULLEY
. RONDELLE-FREIN *WASHER-
11 420845311 Cpoxk moCTaBKu 0T 25 gHeH LOCK#8
12 420841521 CpoK IIoCTaBKH 0T 25 gHel SCREW-ALLEN M8 X 12
13 420899785 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nuel Loctite 221, violet, 10cc
14 414961100 B manuuun PLUG-SPARK BRIES SOLID
15 512059519 Cpoxk nocTtaBku 0T 35 gHel MODULE CALIBRE *MODULE
. JOINT PROT.CAOU*CAP-
16 515174900 CpoK IoCTaBKH 0T 25 gHel PROTECTION
17 278001268 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 gHel [TpoBoL BEICOKOBOJIBTHHIN
. CAPUCHON BOUGIE*SPARK
18 278000237 CpoK mOCTaBKu OT 25 mHEH PLUG CAP
19 20003 Cpok nocTtaBku 0T 35 gHel Washer
20 20052 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 gHel IInacTrHa 3aMKa
21 40364 CpoxK mmocTaBKu 0T 35 gHEH Allen screw M6x16
. GRAISE SYNTHETI*GREASE-
22 413711500 Cpoxk mocTtaBku oT 19 gHen SYNTHE.
. SUP.MODULE ASS.*SUPPORT-
23 512059494 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 gHel MODULE ASSY
24 418003000 Cpoxk mocTaBku oT 19 gHeit Pending-label
. ALLEN SC. M6 X 20
25 40052 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel DIN912M8.8ZN
26 209561640 CpoK mocTaBKY 0T 35 gHeH SCREW-TAPP.HEX.ISO.1479F




